
TITLE: I'VE GOT A ROCK & ROLL HEART
By Eric Clapton
Level: Intennediate Plus

CHOREO: Michele Millier Hill
Email: hill@yahoo.com

Cue sheet by Ginny Bartes dsrsaz@cox.net

(16) Wait

PART A:
(8)-- 1-Burton Slide Syncopated (L)
(8)_2 1-Layover Cramp--1/2 Left (L)

PART B:
(8) 1-Turn It Around-Full Turn Right (L)
(4) 1-Heel Gallop (L)
(4) 1-Toes In Back (R)
(4) 1-Canadian Break (L)

PARTC:
(8) 1-Fireball Get It (L)
(8) 1-Apart Hop Bounce (R)

Y2 Right/Left Full/Right Full
(8) 1-Bonanza Tum-1/2 Right (L)
(8) 1-Skuff Around Turn-Full Left (L)
(4) 1-Stomp Double (L)
(4) 1-Triple (R)
(4) 1-Stamp Kick (L)
(4) 1-Joey (R)

PART A:
(8)- 1-Burton Slide Syncopated (L)
(8)_2 1-Layover Cramp--1/2 Left (L)

PART B:
(8) 1-Turn It Around--Full Turn Right (L)
(4) 1-Hee\ Gallop (L)
(4) 1-Toes In Back (R)
(4) 1-Canadian Break (L)

PART C-1:
(8) 1-Fireball Get It (L)
(8) 1-Apart Hop Bounce (R)

~ Right/Left Full/Right Full
(8) 1-Bonanza Tum-1/2 Right (L)
(8) 1-Skuff Around Turn--Full Left (L)
(4) 1-Stomp Double (L)
(4) 1-Triple (R)
(4)-- 1-Stamp Kick (L)

2(4)-- 1-Joey (R)
(8) 1-Finnicky (L)

...... continued next column

PART 0:
(8) 1-Birdcage--1/2 Right (L)
(4) 1-Kentucky Drag Rock Drag (L)
(4) 1-Triple--1/2 Right (R)

PART C-2:
(8) 1-Fireball Get It (L)
(8) 1-Apart Hop Bounce (R)

Y2 Right/Left Full/Right Full
(8) 1-Bonanza Tum-1/2 Right (L)
(8) 1-Skuff Around Turn-Full Left (L)
(4) 1-Stomp Double (L)
(4) 1-Triple (R)
(4)-- 1-Stamp Kick--114Left (L)
(4)_4 1-Joey (R)



Advanced level

Parte:
(8)
(8)
(8)

(8)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)

(8)

(4)
(4)

I've Got a Rock and Roll Heart
Eric Clapton

TumltAround
Heel Gallop
Toes In Back
Canadian Break

Fireball Get It
Apart Hop Bounce % R
Bonanu Turn Yo R

Skuff Around Turn (roll L)
Stomp Double
Triple
Stamp Kick
Joey

Flnnlcky

Birdcage %R

Kentucky Vine
Triple'l,R

Repeat Part C (turn Yo. L on stamp KIck}
End
(4)

Walt 1$ beats, left foot lead

Part A:
(8) -1 Burton Slide Syncopated See description.
(8) 2 See description.

-- 1 Layover Cramp YoL

Part B:
(8)
(4)
(4)
(4)

Repeat Part A 2 [Burton Slider Syncopated, Layover Cramp]
Repeat Part B [rum It Around, Heel Gallop, Toe8 in Back, Canadian Break]
Repeat Part C" (add a Stamp KIck & Joey)

PartD:
(8)

(4)

-1
3
--1

Stemp Kick Y. I.

Joey

Step Descriptions for Rock & Roll Heart

Chorea: Michele Millier HiP
millier hpl@yl!hoQ.com
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8 e811, buck style tak•• weight
80 Bounce
Br BNsh
Obi Double; slow doulli. toe
Dr Dnog
OS Double Toe Stop
Dr Double To.
FI Flap: backward b",'h
H Heel,takesweight
Hen Heetanap
HTch Heel touch, takes noweight

Jmp Jump
Kk Kick
S Step
51 Slide
Sta Stamp, takes no weight
Sto Stomp, takes weight

T Toe, buck styl. takes no weight
To Toe. takesweignt
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